2015-2016 Building Permits

County City-Res City-Comm

July 17 15
August 18 12
September 22 6
October 22 5
November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Total 79 38

8

4
3
6

21

City & Land City &
County Disturbance County
Plumbing Permits Mechanical
25 9 15

25 8 13

28 0 26

27 6 19

105 23 73

Sign County Fees Paid
0 $14,010.50
0) $17,125.50
0 $21,088.00
0) $22,289.00

0 $74,513.00

City Fees Paid
$13,608.00
$9,767.00

S 13,648.00
$14,311.50

$51,334.50
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