## 2015-2016 Building Permits

				City &	Land	City &			
				County	Disturbance	County			
	County	<b>City-Res</b>	City-Comm	Plumbing	Permits	Mechanical	Sign	<b>County Fees Paid</b>	City Fees Paid
July	17	15	8	25	9	15	0	\$14,010.50	\$13 <i>,</i> 608.00
August	18	12	4	25	8	13	0	\$17,125.50	\$9,767.00
September	22	6	3	28	0	26	0	\$21,088.00	\$ 13,648.00
October	22	5	6	27	6	19	0	\$22,289.00	\$14,311.50
November									
December									
January									
February									
March									
April									
May									
June									
Total	79	38	21	105	23	73	0	\$74,513.00	\$51,334.50